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VBET League
2021/22 15th round, Match #115

Friday, 20.11.2021, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 9°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

2 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr
27 Busko Andrii
7 Shyna
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
89 Politylo Sergey
30 Ernest
6 Leca Mikhai-Daniel
29 Remeniak Artur
47 Hryso Maksym
5 Dovhyi Oleksii (C)
4 Mahmutovic Enes

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
17 Davydov Serhii
25 Čirjak Frane
11 Khameliuk Vladyslav
98 Semeniv Dmytro
15 Krushynskyi Borys
19 Mykhailiv Roman
77 Sorokin Stanislav
13 Nych Nazarii

Coach
Dulub Oleh

53 Matsapura Dmytro
45 Favorov Denys
32 Imerekov Maksym
4 Cvek Lovro
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro (C)
23 Buletsa Serhii
28 Gromov Artem
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
90 Allakhiar
9 Shahab

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
15 Vernydub Vitaliy
6 Junior Reis
19 Alibekov Akhmed
29 Nazaryna Yehor
68 Сristian D.
8 Lunov Maksym
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
47 O. Frimponh

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Fedorak Yuriy
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

Delegate:
Naskalov Viktor
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VBET League, 2021/22, 15th round, Match #115
Friday, 20.11.2021, 14:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 9°C.

«Lviv» Lviv 2 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
7 Shyna 1'

30 Ernest 10'

24' 9 Shahab

31' 4 Cvek Lovro

46' 74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
6 Junior Reis

46' 10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

46' 9 Shahab
8 Lunov Maksym

5 Dovhyi Oleksii 47'

64' 8 Lunov Maksym

7 Shyna
13 Nych Nazarii 73'

29 Remeniak Artur
25 Čirjak Frane 73'

47 Hryso Maksym
98 Semeniv Dmytro 73'

84' 28 Gromov Artem
68 Сristian D.

84' 90 Allakhiar
47 O. Frimponh

89 Politylo Sergey
15 Krushynskyi Borys 88'

88' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

31 Iliushchenkov Oleksandr 90'

30 Ernest
19 Mykhailiv Roman 90+1'

90+4' 15 Vernydub Vitaliy

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


